SNACKS

Mixed vegetables crisps
Truffle crisps

Bread with accompaniments
Preserved vegetables

Salt roasted marcona almonds
Duckrillette with bread
Padrones

25-
40-
30-
30-
35-
45-
65-

Sardines with roasted bread 80-/150-

Olives

Oyster Fine de Claire
6 oysters
6 oysters & a bottle of champagne

BJORNS PLATES
Lite gott

Parma, chorizo,
Brie, parmesan

Mycket gott

Four charkuteries, rillette and pickles

Cheese Plate
Choose four cheeses

Treats

Blackened elk, lingon berries,
blue cheese, juniper berries,
Jerusalem artichoke

Beetroot, blackcurrants,
Tarragon, baked goat cheese

Lamb, ‘Nduja, chickpeas, yoghurt

Portabello, barleycorn, comté,
hazelnuts

Mozzarella, avruga caviar,
artichoke

Chef's sandwich

30-

35-
180-
795-

125-/320-

235-

155-

135-

140-

145-

120-

135-

125-

CHEESE 65-

Parmesan*
Italy, cow’s milk

Reypenaer 24 months *
Netherlands, cow’s milk

Brie
France, cow’s milk

Epoisses de Bourgogne*

France, cow’s milk

Brillat Savarin*
France, cow’s milk

Valdedn*
Spanien, cow & goat’s milk

Comté 16 months
France, cow’s milk
Gruyere
Switzerland. cow’s milk
Monte Enebro*
Spain, goat’s milk

CHARCUTERIES 65-
Bresaola

Italy, Beef

Chorizo

Spain, pork

Salame ventricina
Italien, pork

Truffle salami
Italy, pork

Parma
Italy, ham

Smoked duck breast

France
Fennel salami
Italy, pork

SWEETS
Chocolate truffle 35-

Creme Brilée 65-
Crack pie with whipped
cream 85-



